port

LABOUR

SN

CHECK

SLW 3524J

1083.3

90
610
160
640

4445
122

50
192.5
350.6

330
50
4714.6
490
1100
721.6
909.4
805.2
530
1845
1021
80
112
766.5
1022

45
357.8
185.6
3950

292.4
292.4

20

60
300
80
80
180
90

1200
1500

284.6
108.6

23756.60

3510.00

0.00

0.80

0.90

19005.28

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

22515.280
0.8
18012.224

revise + check
22515.28

CHECK
0.00

MARKET VALUE

LTA

NETT VALUE
0



